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     SHOPPING        

A Book for All Seasons Retail (509) 548-1451 www.abookforallseasons.com  X X  
Online shop. Gift cards available. 

Please call or email. 

Archibald James Cider & 
Wine 

Retail (509) 255-3796 www.archibaldjames.com   X  Online shop. 

Arlberg Sports Haus Retail (509) 548-5615 
www.arlbergsports.com/articles/le

avenworth-pg177.htm  
X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

Art to Suit You Retail (509) 860-0421 www.art2suityou.com   X  Online shop. 

Basel Cellars Retail (509) 888-7054 www.baselcellars.com   X  Online shop. 

Benchmark Jewelers Retail (509) 548-4456 www.benchmarkjewelers.net   X  Online shop. 

Blue Spirits Distilling  Retail (206) 310-3945 www.bluespiritsdistilling.com   X  Online shop. 

Boudreaux Cellars Retail (509) 548-5858 www.boudreauxcellars.com   X  Complimentary shipping nationwide. 

The Bubblery Retail (509) 548-4591 www.thebubblery.com   X  Online shop. 

Chateau Faire Le Pont 
Leavenworth 

Retail (509) 667-9463 www.fairelepont.com  X   Gift card available online. 

Cheesemonger’s Retail (509) 548-9011 www.cheesemongersshop.com  X X  Gifts card available online. 

Cured by Visconti’s Retail (509) 888-0424 www.curedbyvisconti.com  X X  Gifts card available online. 

Das Thrift Haus Retail (509) 888-9990 www.uvmend.org/das-thrift-haus    X Donations accepted online. 

Doghaus Brewery Retail (509) 393-3134 www.doghausbrewery.com  X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

D’Vinery/Eagle Creek Winery Retail (509) 888-0299 www.eaglecreekwinery.com   X  Online Shop. 

Fudge Hut & Garnishes 
Boutique 

Retail (509) 548-0466 www.fudgehut.com   X  Online shop. 

Ganz Klasse Retail (509) 548-7716 www.ganzklasse.com  X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

Gibbs Graphics Retail (509) 548-1226 www.gibbs-graphics.com   X  
Available for building e-commerce 

websites & new projects. Online shop. 

Goose Ridge Wine & Cider Retail (509) 470-8675 www.gooseridge.com   X  Shipping promotions available. 

Hard Row to Hoe Retail (509) 888-8266 www.hardrow.com  X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

The Hat Shop Retail (509) 548-4442 www.hatshopwoodshop.com X X  Online shopping and gift cards online. 

Icicle Brewing Retail (509) 548-2739 www.iciclebrewing.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Jubilee Global Gifts Retail (509) 548-3508 
www.uvmend.org/jubilee-global-

gifts    X Donations accepted online. 

Leavenworth Quilt Co Retail (509) 888-8807 www.leavenworthquiltco.com  X X  
Gift cards available. Please call or 

email. 

Leavenworth Tattoo & 
Piercing Haus 

Retail (509) 548-4658 www.leavenworthtattoohaus.com  X   
Gift cards available. Please call or 

email. 

Metal Waterfall Gallery Retail (509) 548-5094 www.metalwaterfallgallery.com     X  Online shop. 

Milbrandt Vineyards Retail (509) 888-2236 www.milbrandtvineyards.com   X  Online shop. 

Nussknacker Haus Retail (509) 548-4708 www.nussknackerstore.com   X  Online shop. 

Obelisco Estate Retail (509) 888-6463 www.obelisco.com   X  Online shop. 

Oil & Vinegar Cellar Retail (509) 470-7684 www.oilandvinegarcellar.com   X  Online shop. 

Östling Jewelry Design Retail (509) 888-9031 www.ostlingjewelrydesign.com  X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

Patterson Cellars Retail (509) 888-5629 www.pattersoncellars.com/#home  X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

The Personalize Shop Retail (509) 548-5014 www.thepersonalizeshop.com   X  Online shop. 

The Plant Ally Retail (206) 536-0405 www.theplantally.com  X X  
Online shop.  Gift cards available 

online. 
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Polish Hair & Salon Retail (509) 548-2001 www.polishleavenworth.com  X X  Online store. Gift cards available online. 

Posy Handpicked Goods Retail (509) 668-4651 www.posyhandpicked.com  X X  
Gift cards available online at 15% off.  

Plus free shipping. 

Prey’s Fruit Barn Retail (509) 548-5771 www.preysfruitbarn.com  X   
Gift cards available. Please call or 

email. 

Rocky Mountain Chocolate 
Factory 

Retail (509) 548-6525 
www.rmcf.com/wa/leavenworth501

45  X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

Ryan Patrick Wines Retail (509) 888-2236 www.RyanPatrickWines.com   X  Online shop. 

Schocolat Retail (509) 548-7274 www.schocolat.com   X  Online shop. 

Silvara Cellars Retail (509) 548-1000 www.silvarawine.com   X  Orders ship every Monday. 

Stemilt Creek Winery Retail (509) 665-3485 www.stemiltcreek.com   X  
Free shipping on 6 or more bottles of 

wine. 

Studio 1890 Retail (509) 548-3035 www.studio1890.com  X   
Gift cards available. Please call or 

email. 

The Suites on Main Retail (425) 681-9974 www.thesuitesonmain.com X   
Gift cards for lodging available online or 

over the phone. 

Water From Wine Retail (509) 888-7777 www.waterfromwine.org   X  
Include 1 bottle of 2015 Red Mountain 

to qualify for free shipping.  

WineGirl Wines Retail (509) 293-9679 www.winegirlwines.com  X X  Gift cards available online. 

The Wood Shop Retail (509) 548-4442 www.hatshopwoodshop.com X X  Online shopping and gift cards online. 

WooHoo Winery Retail (509) 881-5022 www.woohoowinery.com   X  
Free shipping within WA with purchase 

of 3 or more bottles. 

Würlygigz Retail (509) 548-4442 www.hatshopwoodshop.com X X  Online shopping and gift cards online. 

Your Family Name Retail (509) 293-6776 www.yourfamilyname.net   X  Online shop. 

     DINING        

59er Diner Leavenworth  Restaurant (509) 763-2267 www.59erdiner.com  X   
Gift cards available. Please call or 

email. 

97 Rock House Coffee (509) 470-9470 www.97rockhouse.com   X  
Online shop online.  Order coffee for 

shipping. 

Andreas Keller Restaurant Restaurant (509) 548-6000 www.andreaskellerrestaurant.com  X X  

Online shop. Gift cards available by 
emailing manager@gingerbreadfactory.com  
or calling (509) 548-6592 line 2, and 
can also be used at The Gingerbread 

Factory and Mozart’s Steakhouse. 

The Gingerbread Factory Restaurant (509) 548-6592 www.gingerbreadfactory.com  X X  

Online shop. Gift cards available by 
emailing manager@gingerbreadfactory.com  
or calling 509-548-6592 line 2 and can 

also be used at The Gingerbread 
Factory and Mozart’s Steakhouse. 

J5 Coffee Coffee (509) 741-7707 www.j5coffee.com  X X  Online shop. Gift cards available online. 

Leavenworth Sausage 
Garten 

Restaurant (509) 888-4959 
www.viscontis.com/sausage-

garten  X   Gift cards available online. 

Los Camperos Restaurant (509) 548-3314 www.loscamperos.net  X   
Gift certificates available over the 

phone. 

Mana Restaurant Restaurant (509) 548-1662 
https://www.manamountain.com/n

ew-products 
X   Gift certificates available online. 

Mozart’s Steakhouse Restaurant (509) 548-0600 www.mozartsrestaurant.com  X   

Gift cards available by emailing  
manager@gingerbreadfactory.com  or calling 
509-548-6592 line 2 and can also be 
used at The Gingerbread Factory and 

Mozart’s Steakhouse. 

München Haus Restaurant (509) 548-1158 www.munchenhaus.com X X  
Online shop with merchandise and gift 

cards. 

Old Mill Café Restaurant (509) 888-5102 www.oldmillcafeplain.com   X  Online shop with merchandise. 
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Tumwater Bakery & Pizza Restaurant (509) 888-1933 www.tumwaterbakery.com  X X  Online shop.  Gift cards online. 
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SOUTH Restaurant (509) 888-4328 www.southrestaurants.com  X   
Gift cards available online here: 

www.toasttab.com/south/giftcards 

Yodelin Broth Company Restaurant (509) 888-4555 www.yodelinrestaurantgroup.com  X X  Gift cards available online. Online shop. 

     LODGING        

Abendblume Pension B&B (509) 548-4059 www.abendblume.com  X   Gift certificates available online. 

Bavarian Lodge Hotel (509) 548-7878 www.bavarianlodge.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Bavarian Ritz Hotel (509) 548-5455 www.bavarianritz.com/en-us X   
Gift cards available. Please call or 

email. 

Cascade Valley Inn B&B (509) 782-0240 www.cascadevalleyinn.com  X   Gift certificates available online. 

Haus Hanika B&B (509) 741-0919 www.haushanika.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Fox Den B&B B&B (509) 470-8708 www.foxdenbedandbreakfast.com  X   
Gift certificates available via phone, 

email or through the website.. 

Mountain Springs Lodge Hotel (509) 763-2713 www.mtsprings.com  X   Gift cards available by phone or email. 

Obertal Inn Hotel (509) 548-5204 www.obertal.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Pine River Ranch B&B  
and Wedding Destination 

B&B  (509) 763-3959 www.prranch.com  X   
Gift cards available online and via 

phone. 

Run of the River Inn & 
Refuge 

B&B (509) 548-7171 www.runoftheriver.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Sleeping Lady Mountain 
Resort 

Hotel (509) 548-6344 www.sleepinglady.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

ACTIVITIES & 
ATTRACTIONS 

 
      

Aspen Leaf Day Spa Spas (509) 548-6344 www.sleepinglady.com X   Gift cards available online. 

Alpine Spa, at Icicle Village 
Resort 

Spas (509) 548-8081 
www.iciclevillage.com/leavenworth

-spa  
X   Gift certificates available by phone. 

Blue Sky Outfitters, Inc Activity (800) 228-7238 www.blueskyoutfitters.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Cascade Medical Foundation 
Healthcare 
Nonprofit 

(509) 548-2523 
www.cascademedicalfoundation.or

g    X Donations accepted online 

Escape Tactics Activity (509) 470-6140 
www.escaperoomleavenworth.co

m   
X   Gift cards available online. 

Highlander Golf Course Activity (509) 884-4653 www.highlandergc.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Icicle Creek Center for the 
Arts 

Art & Theater (509) 548-6347 www.icicle.org  X   Gift certificates available online. 

Greater Leavenworth 
Museum 

Museum (509) 548-0728 www.leavenworthmuseum.org   X Donations accepted online. 

Leavenworth Community 
Farmers Market 

Farmers 
Market 

leavenworthmarket
@gmail.com 

www.leavenworthfarmersmarket.or
g  

  X Donations accepted online. 

Leavenworth Golf Course Activity (509) 548-7267 www.leavenworthgolf.com  X   Gift cards available online 

Leavenworth Mountain 
Association 

Activity (509) 670-7551 www.leavenworthma.org    X Donations accepted online. 

Leavenworth Nutcracker 
Museum 

Museum (509) 548-4573 www.nutcrackermuseum.com   X X 
Online shop. Donations accepted 

online. 

Leavenworth Radtours Tours (509) 679-5543 www.leavenworthradtours.com X   Gift certificates available online. 
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Leavenworth Reindeer Farm Tours (509) 885-3021 www.leavenworthreindeer.com X   Gift cards available online. 
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Leavenworth Summer 
Theater 

Art & Theater (509) 548-2000 
www.leavenworthsummertheater.o

rg  X  X Gift certificates available online. 

Leavenworth Ziplines Attraction (509) 763-2713 www.mtsprings.com  X   Gift cards available online. 

Orion Expeditions Activity (509) 548-1401 www.orionexp.com  X X  
Gift certificates and merchandise 

available online. 

Refuge River Ranch Tour Tours (917) 686-7773 www.refugeriverranch.com X   Gift cards available online. 

Tierra Village 
Assisted & 

Independent 
Living 

(509) 548-1200 
x5 

www.tierravillage.org    X Donations accepted online. 

Wenatchee River Institute at 
Barn Beach Reserve 

Consulting & 
Education 

(509) 548-0181 www.wenatcheeriverinstitute.org    X Donations accepted online. 

Wenatchee Valley Museum & 
Cultural Center 

Museum (509) 888-6240 www.wenatcheevalleymuseum.org   X Donations accepted online. 

Wild At Heart Horse Rides Activity 
erin@wildatheartho

rserides.com 
www.wildathearthorserides.com   X   Gift cards available online. 

Wildwater River Guides Activity (509) 470-8558 www.wildwater-river.com  X   Gift cards available by email or phone. 

Wunderbar Farms Nursery (507) 581-9922 www.wunderbarfarms.net   X  Online shop. 
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